MICROSENSEnterprise Access
MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG · Kueferstr. 16 · D-59067 Hamm · Germany · Fon: +49 (0) 23 81 / 94  52-0 · Fax: -100 · www.microsens.com
Gigabit Ethernet Bridge
10/100/1000Base-T
� Speed adaptation 10/100/1000 Mbps
and media conversion
� Flexibility due to pluggable
transceiver (GBIC/SFP)

the network at exactly the
speed they need. The  trans-
Order Information
Part No. Description Connectors
MS415180MR Gigabit Ethernet Bridge 1x RJ-45
10/100/1000Base-T, 1x SFP Port, 1x SFP slot
Relay Contact, Manageable Alarm Contact
MS415181MR Gigabit Ethernet Bridge 1x RJ-45
10/100/1000Base-T, 1x GBIC Port, 1x GBIC slot
Relay Contact, Manageable Alarm Contact
MS100100 GBIC Interface Gigabit Ethernet/Fibre Channel 1x SC duplex
850 nm multimode Transceiver
MS100110 GBIC Interface Gigabit Ethernet/Fibre Channel 1x SC duplex
1300 nm single mode Transceiver, min. 10 km
MS100121 GBIC Interface Gigabit Ethernet/Fibre Channel 1x SC duplex
1550 nm single mode Transceiver, min. 80 km
MS100130 GBIC Interface Gigabit Ethernet/Fibre Channel 1x SC duplex
1550 nm single mode Transceiver, min. 120 km
MS100200 SFP Interface Gigabit Ethernet/Fibre Channel 1x LC duplex
850 nm multimode Transceiver
MS100210 SFP Interface Gigabit Ethernet/Fibre Channel 1x LC duplex
1300 nm single mode Transceiver, min. 10 km
Further products available on request
mission rate can also be set
via remote management - a